TM
CC9074DK Deep Cut
Walk Behind Saw
Disc
ou
nt-
Equ
ipm

Fifth Wheel 3-1/4” x 2” poly tread swivel lock caster
Travel Speed 0-220 FPM (2.5 mph) forward/reverse
Rear Wheel Transmission Hydrostatic pump with push/pull cable control
Rear Wheel Drive Hydraulic wheel motors with freewheel for pushing
Parking Brake Automatic hydraulic lock at stop position
Handle Bar Adjustment Variable extension with quick lock variable 30° angle range
Safety Alerts Emergency stop, blade overspeed, neutral start
CC9074DK DEEP CUT SAW
Model # Engine Make Engine
Power
Power
Source Speeds Part # Cat # Product Weight
(lbs.)
Blade
Capacity
CC9074DK-36 Kubota® Turbo 74 HP Diesel Single 5801290 68055 2,489 36”
CC9074DK-42 Kubota® Turbo 74 HP Diesel Single 5801291 68247 2,509 42”
CC9074DK-48 Kubota® Turbo 74 HP Diesel Single 5801292 57696 2,518 48”
CC9074DK-54 Kubota® Turbo 74 HP Diesel Single 5801293 46758 2,723 54”
CC9074DK-60 Kubota® Turbo 74 HP Diesel Single 5801294 59724 2,773 60”
CC9074DK OPTIONS & BLADE GUARDS
Description Part # Cat #
Water Pump (electric) 6016035 49453
Weight Kit (200 lbs.)* 6016088 49459